
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199801050000
01361

01/05/1998
12:38:45

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MORRIS,
STEVEN L

199301110000
08561

199801090000
08441

01/09/1998
02:05:29

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES QUINN,
RICHARD A

199209030001
89681

199801090000
08451

01/09/1998
02:07:03

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
ELIZABETH R

199801210000
20911

01/21/1998
11:28:39

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BURKETT,
MICHAEL E

199801210000
20921

01/21/1998
11:30:09

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BOHANNON,
FRED M

199802090000
42441

02/09/1998
09:10:37

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES COLE,
HUBERT
MATTHEWS

199802130000
48551

02/13/1998
09:19:17

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HEINE, BARRY
A

199506290001
71001

199802160000
50131

02/16/1998
09:41:02

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GATES, JACK
ALLEN

199412010003
53661

199802160000
50701

02/16/1998
10:45:40

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BOWMAN,
JOHN D

199209110001
97451

199803120000
86031

03/12/1998
10:08:20

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199304050000
90431

199803270001
08891

03/27/1998
11:30:52

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199311100003
57501

199803270001
08911

03/27/1998
11:30:56

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199312220004
11361

199803270001
08931

03/27/1998
11:30:59

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199803270001
08921

03/27/1998
11:30:58

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199803270001
08901

03/27/1998
11:30:55

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199311100003
57531

199803270001
08951

03/27/1998
11:31:02

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199403020000
67211



199803270001
08961

03/27/1998
11:31:04

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199803270001
08981

03/27/1998
11:31:08

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EXPRESS
AMERICA
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199404180001
25851

199804070001
22841

04/07/1998
09:09:15

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
SERVICE INC

199703040000
65931

199804080001
26221

04/08/1998
02:24:47

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199610140003
41191

199804160001
36901

04/16/1998
01:08:06

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199712230004
16731

199804300001
56441

04/30/1998
12:29:49

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BRICE, JOHN
P

199407200002
28731

199806010001
99581

06/01/1998
11:24:40

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PRUET,
MICHAEL S

199307010001
93991

199805280001
94871

05/28/1998
11:08:44

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HUFFSTUTLE
R, ORVILLE B

199301290000
27711

199805280001
94881

05/28/1998
11:09:59

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CAPP,
WILLIAM
CRAIG

199806180002
27431

06/18/1998
12:49:57

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES JONES,
STEPHEN A

199209180002
05111

199806180002
27441

06/18/1998
12:55:33

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES REAVES,
JAMES
MICHAEL

199209030001
89861

199806220002
31021

06/22/1998
12:22:52

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CARLIN,
HELEN M

199605150001
58861

199807020002
48181

07/02/1998
09:22:52

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MARECEK,
RICHARD L

199309040002
70281

199807090002
60831

07/09/1998
01:28:15

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES COKER,
RICHARD D

199208260001
81441


