Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
99801050000	01/05/1998 12:38:45	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRIS, STEVEN L					199301110000 08561	Description
99801090000 08441	01/09/1998 02:05:29	SERVICES INC GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	QUINN, RICHARD A					199209030001 89681	
99801090000 8451	01/09/1998 02:07:03	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, ELIZABETH R						
99801210000 0911	01/21/1998 11:28:39	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURKETT, MICHAEL E						
99801210000 0921	01/21/1998 11:30:09	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOHANNON, FRED M						
99802090000 12441	02/09/1998 09:10:37	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE, HUBERT MATTHEWS						
99802130000 18551	02/13/1998 09:19:17	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HEINE, BARRY A					199506290001 71001	
99802160000 0131	02/16/1998 09:41:02	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GATES, JACK ALLEN					199412010003 53661	
99802160000 0701	02/16/1998 10:45:40	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWMAN, JOHN D					199209110001 97451	
99803120000 86031	03/12/1998 10:08:20	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199304050000 90431	
99803270001 8891	03/27/1998 11:30:52	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199311100003 57501	
99803270001 8911	03/27/1998 11:30:56	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199312220004 11361	
99803270001 8931	03/27/1998 11:30:59	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
99803270001 8921	03/27/1998 11:30:58	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						
99803270001 8901	03/27/1998 11:30:55	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199311100003 57531	
99803270001 08951	03/27/1998 11:31:02	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					199403020000 67211	

	•	T	1		,		1	, ,		1
199803270001 08961	03/27/1998 11:31:04	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					
199803270001 08981	03/27/1998 11:31:08	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EXPRESS AMERICA MORTGAGE SERVICES INC				199404180001 25851	
199804070001 22841	04/07/1998 09:09:15	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC SERVICE INC				199703040000 65931	
199804080001 26221	04/08/1998 02:24:47	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP				199610140003 41191	
199804160001 36901	04/16/1998 01:08:06	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP				199712230004 16731	
199804300001 56441	04/30/1998 12:29:49	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BRICE, JOHN P				199407200002 28731	
199806010001 99581	06/01/1998 11:24:40	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PRUET, MICHAEL S				199307010001 93991	
199805280001 94871	05/28/1998 11:08:44	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HUFFSTUTLE R, ORVILLE B				199301290000 27711	
199805280001 94881	05/28/1998 11:09:59	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAPP, WILLIAM CRAIG					
199806180002 27431	06/18/1998 12:49:57	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, STEPHEN A				199209180002 05111	
199806180002 27441	06/18/1998 12:55:33	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	REAVES, JAMES MICHAEL				199209030001 89861	
199806220002 31021	06/22/1998 12:22:52	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CARLIN, HELEN M				199605150001 58861	
199807020002 48181	07/02/1998 09:22:52	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARECEK, RICHARD L				199309040002 70281	
199807090002 60831	07/09/1998 01:28:15	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COKER, RICHARD D				199208260001 81441	